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Resident Didactic
7:00am-12:00pm
Radial Head and Terrible Triad Elbow Injuries- Best
Trauma M&M
Ankle FX -Teitge
Fracture Conference
OITE Review

12

13

14
Resident Didactic
7:00am-12:00pm
Spine Conference
Hand
BS/General Ed - Ramakrishnan
OITE/FX Conference

15

17

19

20

21
Resident Didactic
7:00am-12:00pm
Foot and Ankle - Shah
Pediatrics — Neil Patel
PE Demo/Practice
OITE/FX Conference

22

23

26

27

28

Resident Didactic
7:00am-12:00pm
M&M
Sports — Saad
Adult Reconstruction — Herzog
Resident Meeting

29

30

The Medical Education classrooms are located in the basement at Oakwood Heritage Hospital, 10000 Telegraph, Taylor, MI 48180.




